Training Class Waiver

I, (the owner) represent that I am the legal owner or agent for the owner of the dog described in the correlating application form.

I release Central Bark Doggy Daycare, its owners, representatives, from any and all liability which I or my dog may suffer including but not limited to injury, sickness, damage, or death resulting from participation in any training classes at 2004 10av SW premises.

I represent that my dog is in good health, is currently on all required vaccinations (DHLPP, Rabies, is free from fleas, ticks, and lice, and has not been ill with any known contagious viruses in the last 30 days.

I understand that all dogs are fully supervised and that incidents of injuries may occur from playing with the other dogs, which include but are not limited to bites, scrapes, scratches, and sprains.

I release Central Bark Doggy Daycare from any liability should my dog injure another dog or person and accept medical and legal responsibility for my dogs actions.

I agree that my dog may be recorded on camera and its images may be used for Central Bark Doggy Daycare promotional material.

Due to the physical nature of any dog training session I attend with Central Bark Doggy Daycare there is a risk of personal injury to myself, or my family members.

I hereby release Central Bark Doggy Daycare from any and all claims for damages for libel, slander, invasion of privacy or another claim based on use of the above described material.

I understand that if I miss any classes that I will not be reimbursed/refunded for classes missed.

All fees are non-refundable and cancellation of any program must be made via phone call to 403.245.2215. Online and email cancellations will not be accepted.

By checking the box below, I certify that I have read and understand the agreement and waiver. I agree to abide by the regulations and accept all the terms and conditions as set out.